1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SQUICITATION/MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT l
1 3

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NG. {if appiicable}
cood " 05 /05,2012 REQ-4310-13-0269

6. JS’V CODE | rumpyg 7 ADMINISTERED BY {If other than ltem 6) CODE I

COMs R PRODUCT LEETY COMMISSION

DIV O} PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 RAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA ™MD 20814

8. NAMEC AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Vo, street, county. State and Z21P Code) (x} 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
MARGO YODEK

g e 9B. DATED (SEE (TEM 13)
GROVELREND Il 61535-38540
L (10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NG
4 ICPSC-N-12-0014
10B DATED (SEE iTEM 73]
CODE i bl IFACELETYCDDE 1:/08/2011
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES T0 AMENDIAENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
) The ar;}ve numbered soficitation is amended as sat forth in ltem 14, The hour and date spacified for receipt of Offers Mimextendad.  {)is nol extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of Lhis amandment prior to the hour and date specified in lhe solicitation or as amended | by cne of the following matheds: {a) By compieting
items & and 15, and relurning copies of the smantment, (b} By acknowledging receipt of Inis amendment on each copy of the offer submitted - or {c) By

saparale letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o tha soiicitation and amenament rumbers,  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 70 BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REGEIPT OF GFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER by
virtue of this amendment you gesve to change an offer already submdted . such change may be made by leiegram or iatter, provided each lelegram or letter makes
ralerence to the sokcilation and this amencgment, and is received prier to the open:ing hour and date specihed

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1f reguired) Nel Increase:
DLO0AIZRSE 2013 1117900000 EXHRDO4310 252ED

32,6%6.00

Lor

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOGIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORGERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. A5 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | & THIS CHANGE DREER IS (SSUED PURSUANT TO' /Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN JTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1§ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES rsuch as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TQ THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER {Specify type of modification and authonty)
x UNILATERAL MODIFICATICON, 43.103(a)

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior X35 not s required o sign this documant and return copios to the 1ssuing office,

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMMODIFICATION {Organizad by UCE section headings, incivding solicitationsoontract Sutject matter where feasibia )

DUNE Number: GRS

OSPITAL I 8CE6103
LPt T

/8T, FRANCIS

is herepy issued to provide funding for the

Line item 0003 is ilancressed by 2,000 to a new Toral gty of 20,000,

Continued ..

Exuepl as provided herein, all terms and condiians of the document referenced in tem 9 A or 10A, as herefofore changed, remains unchanged and in full forge and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or panf} 158A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING CFFICER (Tvpe or pant}
Noris B. Kessler
158 CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 6B, U 0 bTATES WG 160, DATE SIGRED
US/06/200
(Signature of person authorized ts sigm {Eignatyre of Conlrac!mgﬁfﬁmq
NSN T540-01-152-8070 / STANDARD FORM 30 ({REV. 10-83}
Previous ediion unusabie Prescribed oy GSA

FAR (48 CFR} $3.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CPSC-N-12-0014/0004

FPAGE OF

MAME OF OFFERQR OR CONTRACTOR
MARGO YODER

ITEM NO.
(&)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
<

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
{B)

AMOUNT
(F)

00063

0004

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item (0003 in the amount of $4,700.00,

2- The guantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 700 to a new total gty of 4,200.

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amcunt of $406.00.

3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option period (July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013) is increased by $5,106.00 to a new
total of $49%,842.00.

1- At this time the second coption period is
exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-9, Option to extend the term of the
contract, Pricing is in accordance with Line
items 0005 - Q0G06,

5-  The funded quantity for line item 0005 is
11,000.

6- The funded quantity for line item G006 is
3,000.

7- As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $27,590.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additicnal funding will be
provided via medification at a later date when
funding becomes available.

Change Item 0003 to read as follows({amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPQRTS AN} SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity 2,000 @ $2.35 = $4,700.00

Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amcunt):

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCCRDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity 700 @ $0.58 = 3$406.C0

Continued .

-1000

~140

EA

4,700.00

406.00

N3N 7640-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (486}
Spansared by GSA
FAR 48 CFR) 53.110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE oF

CPSC-N-12-0014/0004 3 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
MARGO YODER
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE ANMOUNT
(A) (B} (C) (D) (E) (F}
Change Item Q005 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):
Seccond Option Period: July 1, 2013 through June
30, 2014.
Q005 NOT TO EXCEED 22050 |[EA 2.35 25,850.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
Quantity: 11,000 @& $2.35 = $25,850.00
Change Item 0006 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0006 NOT TO EXCEED 5292 |EA 0.58 1,740.00

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTARCHED STATEMENT OF WORK.
Quantity: 3,000 @ $0.58 = $1,740.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITICNS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FCRCE AND EFFECT.

MEN F640.01.152.8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-B6}
Sponagrad by GEA
FAR 48 CFRY £3.110



